Page 1/2

Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maia Crudgington - (508043) - Trowbridge ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:30.34 532 F 15/12/18  City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet Hengrove Park Team Bath AS 2
2:31.95 515 F 18/11/18  Team Bath AS Autumn Meet Bristol Team Bath AS 2
2:33.34 501 H 18/03/18 Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet Swindon Trowbridge 2
2:34.39 491 F 08/10/17 Exeter October Meet Plymouth Team Bath AS 2
2:34.57 490 F 29/10/17  City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet Bristol Team Bath AS 3
2:35.15 484 F 16/12/17  City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet Hengrove Park LC Team Bath AS 2
2:35.33 482 F 18/12/16  City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Bristol Trowbridge 3
2:37.33 464 F 30/10/16  Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Team Bath AS 2
2:37.63 462 F 20/11/16 Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet Bristol Team Bath AS 2
2:39.74 443 H 17/06/17 Trowbridge Club Championships 2017 Trowbridge Trowbridge 4
2:41.28 431 H 17/01/16 Wiltshire Age Groups Championships Swindon Trowbridge 2
2:41.98 425 F 21/11/15  Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Team Bath AS 2
2:42.82 419 H 16/07/16 Trowbridge Club Championships Trowbridge Trowbridge 4
2:44.04 409 H 05/02/17  Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon Trowbridge 2
2:45.04 402 F 19/12/15 City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet Hengrove Park Team Bath AS 2
2:45.79 397 H 03/10/15 Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet Matlock Team Bath AS 2
2:46.51 391 H 18/07/15 Trowbridge Club Championships 2015 Trowbridge 4
2:49.78 369 H 21/03/15 Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon 2
2:49.96 368 H 06/12/14 Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2014 Swindon 3
2:50.51 365 H 19/07/14  Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet Swindon 3
2:51.72 357 H 11/04/15  Tigersharks ASC Spring Open Meet 2015 Swindon 3
2:55.86 332 H 01/11/14 Trowbridge Meet Trowbridge 4
2:58.94 315 H 26/10/13 Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013 Trowbridge Trowbridge 4
2:59.38 313 H 22/03/14 Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships Swindon Trowbridge 2
3:01.75 301 H 25/01/14 Corsham Open Meet Corsham Trowbridge 3
3:09.67 265 H 09/02/13  Corsham Open Meet Corsham Trowbridge 3

n.4n or nen AnINA4N WMambman Ovimme Mmvm ON 443 Fambae Aamn NMand [V Y P Tenn

Copyright 2024 “Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



0.1V.00
3:14.11
3:18.88
3:27.17
3:32.24
3:35.47
3:36.68

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:30.34
2:31.95
2:33.34
2:35.15
2:34.57
2:34.39
2:39.74
2:44.04
2:35.33
2:37.63
2:37.33
2:42.82
2:41.28
2:45.04
2:41.98
2:45.79
2:46.51
2:51.72
2:49.78
2:49.96
2:55.86
2:50.51
2:59.38
3:01.75
2:58.94
3:10.85
3:09.67
3:14.11
3:18.88
3:27.17
3:35.47
3:32.24
3:36.68

Copyright 2024

247
230
203
189
180

177

WA Pts

532
515
501
484
490
491
443
409
482
462
464
419
431
402
425
397
391
357
369
368
332
365
313
301

260
265
247
230

180
189
177

I

I T I T

Round

F

I I = I T m m =m I ™

m M

r r r M I I I I I I I I I I T I T T

RIVIVETA)
27/01113
18/11/12
26/05/12
17/03/12
07/04/12
05/11/11

Date

15/12/18
18/11/18
18/03/18
16/12/17
29/10/117
08/10/17
17/06/17
05/02/17
18/12/16
20/11/16
30/10/16
16/07/16
17/01/16
19/12/15
211115
03/10/15
18/07/15
11/04/15
21/03/15
06/12/14
01/11/14
19/07/14
22/03/14
25/01/14
26/10/13
30/03/13
09/02/13
27/01/13
18/11/12
26/05/12
07/04/12
17/03/12
05/11/11

VVESIUN-DUPEIFIVIAIE DU 111 EdSlel UPET Iviget
Trowbridge New Year Level 3 Meet

Trowbridge Club Championships

Southwold SC May Meet

Wiltshire County Championships

Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet

Trowbridge ASC Club Championships

Meet

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet
Exeter October Meet

Trowbridge Club Championships 2017
Wiltshire Age Group Championships

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Trowbridge Club Championships

Wiltshire Age Groups Championships

City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet
Trowbridge Club Championships 2015
Tigersharks ASC Spring Open Meet 2015
Wiltshire Age Group Championships
Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2014
Trowbridge Meet

Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Corsham Open Meet

Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013
Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
Corsham Open Meet

Trowbridge New Year Level 3 Meet
Trowbridge Club Championships

Southwold SC May Meet

Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet

Wiltshire County Championships

Trowbridge ASC Club Championships

wWesLI
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Hutton Moor
Swindon
Weston-Super-Mare

Trowbridge

Venue

Hengrove Park
Bristol
Swindon
Hengrove Park LC
Bristol
Plymouth
Trowbridge
Swindon
Bristol

Bristol

Millfield
Trowbridge
Swindon
Hengrove Park
Bristol

Matlock
Trowbridge
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Trowbridge
Swindon
Swindon
Corsham
Trowbridge
Weston
Corsham
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Hutton Moor
Weston-Super-Mare
Swindon

Trowbridge

Pag§2/2

Hnowuiuye
Trowbridge 3
Trowbridge 4
Trowbridge 3
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 3
Trowbridge 4

Club Swam Under Level

Team Bath AS 2
Team Bath AS 2
Trowbridge 2
Team Bath AS 2
Team Bath AS 3
Team Bath AS 2
Trowbridge 4
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 3
Team Bath AS 2
Team Bath AS 2
Trowbridge 4
Trowbridge 2
Team Bath AS 2
Team Bath AS 2
Team Bath AS 2

4

3

2

3

4

3
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 3
Trowbridge 4
Trowbridge 3
Trowbridge 3
Trowbridge 3
Trowbridge 4
Trowbridge 3
Trowbridge 3
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



