Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maia Crudgington - (508043) - Trowbridge ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:30.34	532	F	15/12/18	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park	Team Bath AS	2
2:31.95	515	F	18/11/18	Team Bath AS Autumn Meet	Bristol	Team Bath AS	2
2:33.34	501	Н	18/03/18	Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
2:34.39	491	F	08/10/17	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Team Bath AS	2
2:34.57	490	F	29/10/17	City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet	Bristol	Team Bath AS	3
2:35.15	484	F	16/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC	Team Bath AS	2
2:35.33	482	F	18/12/16	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol	Trowbridge	3
2:37.33	464	F	30/10/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Team Bath AS	2
2:37.63	462	F	20/11/16	Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet	Bristol	Team Bath AS	2
2:39.74	443	Н	17/06/17	Trowbridge Club Championships 2017	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
2:41.28	431	Н	17/01/16	Wiltshire Age Groups Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
2:41.98	425	F	21/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	2
2:42.82	419	Н	16/07/16	Trowbridge Club Championships	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
2:44.04	409	Н	05/02/17	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
2:45.04	402	F	19/12/15	City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Team Bath AS	2
2:45.79	397	Н	03/10/15	Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet	Matlock	Team Bath AS	2
2:46.51	391	Н	18/07/15	Trowbridge Club Championships 2015	Trowbridge		4
2:49.78	369	Н	21/03/15	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon		2
2:49.96	368	Н	06/12/14	Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2014	Swindon		3
2:50.51	365	Н	19/07/14	Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet	Swindon		3
2:51.72	357	Н	11/04/15	Tigersharks ASC Spring Open Meet 2015	Swindon		3
2:55.86	332	Н	01/11/14	Trowbridge Meet	Trowbridge		4
2:58.94	315	Н	26/10/13	Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
2:59.38	313	Н	22/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
3:01.75	301	Н	25/01/14	Corsham Open Meet	Corsham	Trowbridge	3
3:09.67	265	Н	09/02/13	Corsham Open Meet	Corsham	Trowbridge	3
0.10.05	060	Ц	00/00/10	Maatan Cunar Mara CC 11th Easter Onen Maat	Maataa	Troubridge	<u>^</u>

J. IU.00	200	п	30/03/13	พระเบา-อนุษยาพลเย อบ 1 เบา Easter Open พระเ	Weston	помрнаде	Page 2 / 2
3:14.11	247	Н	27/01/13	Trowbridge New Year Level 3 Meet	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	3
3:18.88	230	Н	18/11/12	Trowbridge Club Championships	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
3:27.17	203	F	26/05/12	Southwold SC May Meet	Hutton Moor	Trowbridge	3
3:32.24	189	Н	17/03/12	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
3:35.47	180	Н	07/04/12	Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Trowbridge	3
3:36.68	177	Н	05/11/11	Trowbridge ASC Club Championships	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4

Swims in Date Order

Гime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:30.34	532	F	15/12/18	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park	Team Bath AS	2
2:31.95	515	F	18/11/18	Team Bath AS Autumn Meet	Bristol	Team Bath AS	2
2:33.34	501	Н	18/03/18	Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
2:35.15	484	F	16/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC	Team Bath AS	2
2:34.57	490	F	29/10/17	City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet	Bristol	Team Bath AS	3
2:34.39	491	F	08/10/17	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Team Bath AS	2
2:39.74	443	Н	17/06/17	Trowbridge Club Championships 2017	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
2:44.04	409	Н	05/02/17	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
2:35.33	482	F	18/12/16	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol	Trowbridge	3
2:37.63	462	F	20/11/16	Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet	Bristol	Team Bath AS	2
2:37.33	464	F	30/10/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Team Bath AS	2
2:42.82	419	Н	16/07/16	Trowbridge Club Championships	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
2:41.28	431	Н	17/01/16	Wiltshire Age Groups Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
2:45.04	402	F	19/12/15	City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Team Bath AS	2
2:41.98	425	F	21/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	2
2:45.79	397	Н	03/10/15	Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet	Matlock	Team Bath AS	2
2:46.51	391	Н	18/07/15	Trowbridge Club Championships 2015	Trowbridge		4
2:51.72	357	Н	11/04/15	Tigersharks ASC Spring Open Meet 2015	Swindon		3
:49.78	369	Н	21/03/15	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon		2
2:49.96	368	Н	06/12/14	Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2014	Swindon		3
2:55.86	332	Н	01/11/14	Trowbridge Meet	Trowbridge		4
2:50.51	365	Н	19/07/14	Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet	Swindon		3
2:59.38	313	Н	22/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
3:01.75	301	Н	25/01/14	Corsham Open Meet	Corsham	Trowbridge	3
2:58.94	315	Н	26/10/13	Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
3:10.85	260	Н	30/03/13	Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Trowbridge	3
3:09.67	265	Н	09/02/13	Corsham Open Meet	Corsham	Trowbridge	3
3:14.11	247	Н	27/01/13	Trowbridge New Year Level 3 Meet	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	3
3:18.88	230	Н	18/11/12	Trowbridge Club Championships	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
3:27.17	203	F	26/05/12	Southwold SC May Meet	Hutton Moor	Trowbridge	3
3:35.47	180	Н	07/04/12	Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Trowbridge	3
3:32.24	189	Н	17/03/12	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
3:36.68	177	Н	05/11/11	Trowbridge ASC Club Championships	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4